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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN1 FEDERICO                  SILVANA EMMA      101,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN2 ALBERGA                   LAURA DORA        94

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN3 PENSA                     ELVIRA            93,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN4 GREGORI                   ALESSANDRA        88

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN5 SIGNORELLO                ROSARIA LINDA     84

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN6 CUTUGNO                   LAURA             79,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN7 STIMOLO                   GIOVANNI          77

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN8 MARINO                    VINCENZO ANTONINO 77

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN9 RICCI                     MARIA ALESSANDRA  74

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN10 SPAGNOLO                  FRANCA            72,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN11 CARIATI                   MAURIZIO          66

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN12 PIZZO                     GABRIELLAVANESSA  54,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN13 ZURLO                     ANGELA            52

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN14 MAGARAGGIA                ANDREA FRANCESCO  52

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN15 GILIBERTO                 ANGELA            51,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN16 GIANNINI                  STELLA            48

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN17 DE PREZZO                 WILMA             47

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN18 CARPITA                   TAMARA            45

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN19 BARBARO                   MARILISA          45

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN20 CARNI'                    WALTER            44

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN21 TIMO                      DOMENICO          41

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN22 CIMITILE CORTESE          WILLIAM           40

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN23 FACCIPONTE                MARZIA            39,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN24 DOMINA                    GIUSEPPINA        38,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN25 COLOMBO                   MICHELA           36

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN26 TIRALONGO                 GIOVANNI          36

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN27 RENNA                     MARCELLO          35,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN28 LAURETTA                  FLAVIA            35

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN29 RUSSO                     IRENE             35

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN30 CUFFARO                   ALBERTO           34

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN31 GERVASONI                 CLAUDIA           34

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN32 PASSALACQUA               GIUSEPPINA        34

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN33 LUCIDO                    BIA               34

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN34 SALZARULO                 LUCIA             33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN35 MARINUZZI                 GRAZIANA          33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN36 MIGNEMI                   MARIKA            33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN37 MARCHI                    BENEDETTA         33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN38 RICCIO                    ADA               33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN39 DIMURO                    SIMONA            33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN40 RANDAZZO                  ELENA             33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN41 MININNO                   GEMMA             33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN42 DEL VECCHIO               NUNZIA            33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN43 SCOLLO                    TIZIANA           33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN44 MORONI                    AGNESE            33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN45 BARRESI                   DOMENICO ANTONIO  33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN46 CIMIN CORRADI             MARGHERITA        33
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN47 MOLE                      DIANA             33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN48 VERBENA                   SALVATORE         33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN49 MACARO                    DAVIDE            33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN50 MORGANTE                  CALOGERA          33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN51 PASSANITI                 VINCENZINA        32

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN52 CRISEO                    GIOVANNI          32

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN53 PORRO                     SILVIA            32

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN54 CONSALES                  SEBY              31,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN55 NIGRO                     MARIAGRAZIA       31

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN56 TORTORA                   VALERIA           30

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN57 CONTI                     ROSSANA           30

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN58 FAMA                      SALVATORE         30

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN59 LUCANIA                   MASSIMO           29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN60 MISSERI                   VALERIA           29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN61 AMATO                     VERONICA          29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN62 MUFALLI                   GIUSI             29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN63 SCANNAPIECO               GIUSEPPE          29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN64 PARTEGIANI                DANIELA           28,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN65 RANAVOLO                  ALESSANDRO        28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN66 TOSCANO                   DOMENCA           28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN67 MELILLO                   CHRISTOPHERSEAN   28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN68 CAMA                      ROBERTAISABELLA   28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN69 ARDIRI                    GIANLUCA          28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN70 VITALONI                  MATTEO            27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN71 BARONE                    KATIUSCIA         27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN72 BUGATTI                   GAIA              27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN73 LICATA                    NICOLO            27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN74 MARIGLIANO                EMANUELA          27

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN75 SALVUCCI                  CHIARA            26,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN76 FERRO                     ELISABETTA        26,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN77 TIRELLI                   ELENA             26,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN78 ANDREOLI                  CESARE            25,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN79 EPIFANI                   MARIOLINA         25,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN80 POPOLIZIO                 ROSSANA           25,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN81 ROMEO                     PAOLO             25

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN82 MODAFFERI                 DIEGO             25

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN83 BARRECA                   MARILENA VALERIA  24

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN84 FIENGA                    ANTONIO           24

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN85 RASULO                    CARLO             23

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN86 MANGIONE                  MATTEO            23

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN87 PICCOLO                   RAFFAELE          22

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN88 BRESCIA                   EMANUELA          21,85

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN89 OSNATO                    GIOVANNI          21

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN90 CORSARO                   DOMENICAMONICA    20

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN91 NEBULONI                  AURELIO GIUSEPPE  18,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN92 FUSETTI                   TIZIANA           17

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN1 NUZZI                     DARIO MATTEO LOREN123

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN2 LIMARDI                   VITO              109

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN3 BELTRAME                  MANUELA           83

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN4 DETTONI                   SIMONA            82

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN5 MASCOLO                   MARIANGELA        77,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN6 COPPA                     CATERINA ROSARIA  69



A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN7 MAIORANO                  GAETANO           62,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN8 FILIPPELLI                MARIA CARMELA RITA 60

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN9 PINO                      SABRINA           59

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN10 TORRENTE                  LOREDANA          44,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN11 CRISTOFARO                ANTONIO           43

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN12 COSTA                     GILLES            35

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN13 ACCARDI                   DARIO             35

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN14 GAGLIANO                  DANILO            33

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN15 LAVIANO                   ANTONIO           32,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN16 BENEVELLI                 LAURA             30

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN17 SALVATORE                 CARLO             29

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN18 BELLONI                   CHRISTIANAMARIA   25,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN19 FUSI                      MANILA            25

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN20 RUBBUANO                  MONICA            20

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN21 FRINO                     LUIGI             19,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN1 CAPONE                    MARIO OTELLO      156,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN2 ERRANTE                   LOREDANA          120

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN3 SASSANO                   ANTONIO           110

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN4 PINFERETTI                PAOLO             104,25

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN5 SPATARO                   MARIA ROSA        97,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN6 FALCONE                   GIOVANNA          89

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN7 CONTE                     MARIA             79

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN8 SQUICCIARINO              ANGELANTONIO      69

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN9 DIMONACO                  LAURA             53

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN10 GAGLIANO CANDELA          ARMANDO           47

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN11 CARUSO                    RENATO            40,25

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN12 APARTA                    MAGDALENA         39

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN13 CHIANELLO                 SALVATORE         34

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN14 CONTIERI                  SARA              33

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN15 TRAMONTANA                FELICE            32

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN16 CATANIA                   MICHELE           31,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN17 ALBERGA                   MICHAEL           31

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN18 DIPAOLA                   RICCARDO          31

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN19 MARZILLI                  SIMONA            29,25

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN20 ROSSETTI                  TIZIANO           29

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN21 PIEROTTI                  FRANCESCO         29

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN22 MILANESI                  PAOLOMARCO        26,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN23 GALLO                     DANIELA           24,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN24 MANTO                     DIEGO ARTURO      23,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN25 PISCITELLO                MARCO             23,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN26 DATTOLA                   CARMINELLA C.     23,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN27 GALETTA                   MARCO             23,38

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN28 GIORDANO                  CAMILLA           22,75

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN29 BERNARDO                  DAVIDE            21,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN30 CALZONE                   SALVATORE         19,25

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN31 SACCA'                    ARMANDO MARIA     16

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN32 LICATA                    CARLO             16

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN33 SCABBIA                   BRUNO             15,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN34 FOLISI                    ANTONINO          15

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN1 SPAGNOLO                  FRANCA            119,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN2 CUTUGNO                   LAURA             110,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN3 ALBERGA                   LAURA DORA        88



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN4 PETRUCCELLI               LUIGI             87,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN5 FUSCA                     TIZIANA           79

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN6 MUSCHERA'                 CARLA             71

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN7 GILIBERTO                 ANGELA            62,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN8 DE PREZZO                 WILMA             61

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN9 MANCUSO                   ANTONIO           48

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN10 TARANTINO                 FILIPPO           45

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN11 DOMINA                    GIUSEPPINA        44,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN12 FACCIPONTE                MARZIA            40,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN13 CIMITILE CORTESE          WILLIAM           40

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN14 PALERMO                   SALVATORE         39,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN15 PROVENZANO                DONATELLA         36

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN16 TIRALONGO                 GIOVANNI          36

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN17 PAPPALARDO                ROSANGELARITA     35

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN18 CUFFARO                   ALBERTO           34

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN19 GERVASONI                 CLAUDIA           34

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN20 LUCIDO                    BIA               34

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN21 NICOTRA                   ANDREA            33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN22 MAZZA                     ANTONINO          33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN23 MARCHI                    BENEDETTA         33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN24 FALCO                     ELENA             33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN25 RANDAZZO                  ELENA             33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN26 MININNO                   GEMMA             33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN27 MORONI                    AGNESE            33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN28 FUMAGALLI                 ANNACHIARA        33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN29 VERBENA                   SALVATORE         33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN30 MACARO                    DAVIDE            33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN31 LORUSSO                   FRANCESCO         33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN32 PULICE                    FRANCESCO         32,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN33 PASSANITI                 VINCENZINA        32

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN34 CRISEO                    GIOVANNI          32

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN35 TORTORA                   VALERIA           31

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN36 FIORILLO                  ANTONIO           31

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN37 POLLANI                   RICCARDO          30,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN38 RENNA                     MARCELLO          30,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN39 FAMA                      SALVATORE         30

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN40 LUCANIA                   MASSIMO           29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN41 AMATO                     VERONICA          29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN42 BRUNO                     CLAUDIO           28,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN43 SILVESTRO                 SALVATORE         28,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN44 RANAVOLO                  ALESSANDRO        28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN45 TOSCANO                   DOMENCA           28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN46 CAMA                      ROBERTAISABELLA   28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN47 ARDIRI                    GIANLUCA          28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN48 ROCCA                     PAOLO             28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN49 PARTEGIANI                DANIELA           27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN50 VITALONI                  MATTEO            27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN51 PORRETTA SERAPIGLIA       CARLA             27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN52 BARONE                    KATIUSCIA         27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN53 BUGATTI                   GAIA              27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN54 LICATA                    NICOLO            27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN55 GINEBRI                   ANGELA            27



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN56 SALVUCCI                  CHIARA            26,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN57 TIRELLI                   ELENA             26,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN58 ANDREOLI                  CESARE            25,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN59 EPIFANI                   MARIOLINA         25,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN60 POPOLIZIO                 ROSSANA           25,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN61 MATINA                    MARIAGRAZIA       25,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN62 ROMEO                     PAOLO             25

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN63 MODAFFERI                 DIEGO             25

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN64 MASDEA                    LUIGI             24,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN65 TARTAMELLA                DAVIDE            24,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN66 BARRECA                   MARILENA VALERIA  24

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN67 FIENGA                    ANTONIO           24

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN68 GIGLIOTTA                 FRANCESCO         23,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN69 RASULO                    CARLO             23

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN70 MANGIONE                  MATTEO            23

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN71 PICCOLO                   RAFFAELE          22

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN72 BRESCIA                   EMANUELA          21,85

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN73 GALLO                     MICHELINA         21,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN74 MINACORI                  LUIGI             21,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN75 OSNATO                    GIOVANNI          21

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN76 CARDIELLO                 GIUSEPPE          20,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN77 CORSARO                   DOMENICAMONICA    20

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN78 NEBULONI                  AURELIO GIUSEPPE  18,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN79 FUSETTI                   TIZIANA           17

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN1 CAMPARI                   ANNAMARIA         207,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN2 CAMPAILLA                 ANGELO            133

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN3 SPATARO                   MARIA ROSA        118,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN4 ACCURSO                   PATRIZIA          118

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN5 SIANO                     ERSILIA           112

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN6 ROMANO                    CINZIA            107,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN7 MADEO                     CARMELA           105

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN8 CICCARELLI                MARIA GRAZIA      103

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN9 IANNI                     ALESSANDRA        103

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN10 BORLONE                   MARIA LUISA       97,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN11 DE SANTIS                 LOREDANA          97

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN12 DI NARDO                  VALENTINA         95

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN13 PERRI                     MARIA             92

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN14 STANCO                    ALESSANDRA        89

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN15 MAMBELLI                  MARTINA           84

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN16 BARRESI                   DOROTHY           75,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN17 GAIO                      GIANLUCA          75

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN18 ABIUSO                    MANUELA           72

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN19 GIURATO                   ANGELA            68,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN20 IATTONI DALL'ASEN         MASSIMILIANO      66

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN21 TANESE                    MILENA            63

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN22 IOTTI                     DANIELA           61,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN23 PANDULLO                  SILVIA            58

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN24 LAURICELLA                GIUSEPPINA        54

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN25 PIETRANGELO               ENZA              54

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN26 FRANCAVILLA               LUCIA             53

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN27 GUERRIERO                 BENEDETTA         52,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN28 MARSICO                   FLORIANA MARIA NAZ 50,5



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN29 DANTONIO                  ANGELA            46

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN30 BUZZELLI                  MONICA            46

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN31 GRASSO                    ANNA MARIA        46

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN32 BASTA                     MARIAVITTORIA     45

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN33 MASSACCESI                FABIO             45

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN34 REDAELLI                  ANNA              45

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN35 MOSTACCIO                 DOMENICO          45

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN36 CARRABINO                 PIERA VALERIA     43

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN37 PELLEGRINO                GAIA              42

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN38 CESARIO                   ANNALISA          41,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN39 TORRESI                   ALESSANDRA        41

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN40 MARASCO                   DANILO            40,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN41 CATANZARO                 ISABELLA          40,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN42 BUSCEMI                   FABRIZIO          39,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN43 FRISENDA                  MATTIA            38

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN44 STELLA                    TOMMASINA LAURA   37,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN45 IEMBOLI                   ROSALBA           37

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN46 DOTA                      MICHELA           36

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN47 MENGA                     ELISABETTA        36

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN48 MANGIARACINA              MARIARITA         36

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN49 ROMANO                    GIANFRANCO        36

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN50 ALFIERI                   AZZURRA           36

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN51 CATONE                    ANGELA            34

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN52 CARDELLA                  LAURA             34

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN53 DEFRANCESCHI              CHIARA            33,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN54 LANCELLOTTI               MARIAGRAZIA       33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN55 FORMENTI                  CHIARA            33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN56 RUSSO                     MARIA LUISA       33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN57 ADAMO                     ANTONINO          33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN58 RIZZO                     TANIA             33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN59 ANGILLIERI                MARIAFRANCESCA    31,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN60 BLOISI                    ROCCO             31

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN61 DE MARIA                  ANGELA            30,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN62 LOGOZZO                   LAURA             30,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN63 NOTARARIGO                GIUSEPPINA        29

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN64 MARANGI                   BIANCAMARIA       29

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN65 RONDINELLI                NADIA             28

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN66 GIOVANNUCCI               CLAUDIA           28

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN67 CAUCHI                    MAURO             28

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN68 RUOCCO                    BIAGIO EMANUELE   27,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN69 DASSI                     PAOLO             27,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN70 NOCERA                    TERESIANA         27

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN71 MARINO                    LAURA             27

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN72 RESCIGNO                  SIMONA            26,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN73 COLAPIETRO                CONSUELO          25

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN74 BUSTO                     PAOLA             25

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN75 MAURO                     TERESA            23

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN76 DE GENNARO                ROSA              23

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN77 SCICHILONE                MARIA LETIZIA     20,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN1 DE FINIS                  SOCCORSA          164

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN2 SAINATO                   ANGELA MARIA      154,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN3 BATTELLI                  DOMENICO          142,5



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN4 PENSABENE                 LAURA MARIA       111,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN5 CALABRO'                  ANTONINA CINZIA   95

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN6 CARDILE                   ANNALISA          90

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN7 PENSIERI                  ROBERTO GIUSEPPE  86

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN8 VERTINO                   AGOSTINA          79

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN9 DOBNER                    RAFFAELLA         78

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN10 MONTELEONE                GIUSEPPA LAURA    77,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN11 TORLASCHI                 FABRIZIO          75,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN12 DE PAULIS                 ILARIA            74

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN13 PERGOLA                   MARCO             72

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN14 PROFICE                   ANDREASALVATORE   71,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN15 CORDONE                   DARIO             69,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN16 ROSA                      SARA              69

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN17 POLETTI                   CHIARA            68,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN18 GERACE                    ELISABETTA        62,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN19 SORRENTINO                PATRIZIA          57

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN20 MACRI'                    CONSOLATO         54

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN21 BARBERA                   GAETANO           51

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN22 GONELLA                   EDOARDO           50,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN23 LUBRANO LAVADERA          MIRIAM            49

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN24 PADALINO                  DANIELA           49

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN25 QUARTAPELLE PROCOPIO      ELSA              46

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN26 PALERMO                   SALVATORE         45,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN27 DURANTE                   MIRIANA           44,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN28 DE LORENZO                FABIO             44

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN29 CICCONE                   FRANCESCO         42

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN30 MISSERE                   SUSANNA           40,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN31 TARANTINO                 FILIPPO           39

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN32 CARLUCCI                  SILVIA            38

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN33 DI CATERINO               FILOMENA          38

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN34 TOMASELLI                 ROBERTO           37,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN35 GRANDE                    VITO              36

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN36 CUMINALE                  ALESSANDRA        36

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN37 MACALUSO                  PIERA             36

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN38 CANNATA                   SALVATORE         36

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN39 SCARIVAGLIONE             MARINA            34,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN40 BARBARANO                 MARTA             34

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN41 ALAGONA                   GIUSI ESTER       34

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN42 COSTANTINO                ANGELA            34

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN43 SICONOLFI                 DANIELA           33,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN44 CRINCOLI                  PIETRO            33,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN45 TANGARI                   ANNA CHIARA       33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN46 LANZILLI                  RAFFAELE          33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN47 FUMAGALLI                 ANNACHIARA        33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN48 CAVALLO                   MARIAROSARIA      33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN49 VESCARELLI                CIRO              32,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN50 SCHIMIO                   CATERINA          32

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN51 RUSSO                     PAOLA             30,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN52 POLLANI                   RICCARDO          30,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN53 ROMA                      FRANCESCA         30

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN54 GALLI                     LAURA             29

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN55 GUIDI                     VALENTINA         29



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN56 VADRUCCI                  MARIAIMMACOLATA   29

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN57 RAINERI                   DANIELA           28

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN58 ANDREONI                  ANTONELLO         28

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN59 LAMACCHIA                 TIZIANA           27,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN60 MORINA                    CONCETTA FRANCESCA27

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN61 INGENITO                  MARIALAURA        27

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN62 PINO                      GREGORIO          26,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN63 CHINNICI                  ALESSANDRA        26,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN64 CONTI                     LAURA             25,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN65 CUA                       ROSA MARIA        25,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN66 MALARA                    ANTONELLA         25

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN67 CARIATI                   VALERIAMARIA      24,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN68 MASULLO                   VINCENZO          24

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN69 MICELI                    VITTORIA          24

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN70 GIGLIOTTA                 FRANCESCO         23,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN71 VOLPINTESTA               CONCETTA VERONICA 23

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN72 LORUSSO                   MICHELE           22

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN73 TAMBURELLO                MARIA PIA         21

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN74 ALBA                      GIUSEPPE          20,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN75 DIMASI                    ANTONIO           18

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN1 ARMANDO                   GIOVANNINA        121

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN2 LOMBARDO                  CARMELA           111

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN3 CAMPANOZZI                ELENA             89,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN4 CARRETTI                  ELISA             70

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN5 DE BELLIS                 LUCIA             64,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN6 ATZAS                     CLAUDIA           64

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN7 CIMADOMO                  CLAUDIA           61

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN8 MARIANI                   RAFFAELAMARIAGRAZI60

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN9 BOVINO                    FILOMENA          57,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN10 MINERVINO                 ANNAMARIA         57

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN11 BONFANTI                  SIMONE            45

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN12 SPATARO                   MARIANGELA        39

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN13 VERSIENTI                 MARIA PIA         38

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN14 SIMONE                    MARIA             31

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN15 OLIVERIO                  MARIAFRANCESCA    22

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN1 SIRACUSA                  OMBRETTA          113,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN2 VENTIMIGLIA               VALENTINA         93,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN3 CIUFFREDA                 MARIA PIA         90,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN4 PIEDIMONTE                ANGELA            89

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN5 VIMERCATI                 GIORGIA           86,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN6 ALTIERI                   ANNA              82

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN7 CONFORTO                  ARIANNA           80

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN8 MARASCA                   MONICA            78,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN9 BERTOLINO                 GIMMI             78,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN10 CARUSO                    AMBRA EMMANUELLE  78

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN11 CORVAGLIA                 CLAUDIA           77

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN12 QUARANTA                  CINZIA            75,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN13 GILARDI                   LARA              74,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN14 CIMADOMO                  CLAUDIA           72

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN15 FOSCHINO BARBARO          ANTONELLA         67

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN16 DE BELLIS                 LUCIA             64,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN17 CARRETTI                  ELISA             64



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN18 LONGOBARDI                LUCIANO           60

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN19 BOVINO                    FILOMENA          57,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN20 LIQUIDATO                 ILENJA            54,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN21 CALDARELLA                MARIASERENA       53

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN22 MUSCHITIELLO              ILEANA            50,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN23 CAPUANO                   MICHELA           49

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN24 GALLO                     AMALIA            45

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN25 SCARPUZZA                 SABRINA           45

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN26 GATTO                     DANIELA           41

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN27 MARTINELLI                ANTONIO           40

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN28 GERACI                    GIOVANNI          39

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN29 VERSIENTI                 MARIA PIA         38

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN30 TRANFAGLIA                MIRIAM            37

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN31 PULIMANTI                 MARIALAURA        33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN32 MIRANDA                   SELENE            33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN33 CAPPUCCIO                 MARIAROSA         33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN34 BRIOSCHI                  PAOLA             33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN35 DICOSTA                   ARTUROAURELIO     32

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN36 SIMONE                    MARIA             30

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN37 CAMBREA                   STEFANIA          29,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN38 SMIROLDO                  FILIPPO           29

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN39 OCCORSO                   MARIAENZA         28

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN40 LOMBARDI                  SERENATERESA      27,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN41 PISCIOTTA                 IVANA             27

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN42 RENZI                     ALESSANDRO        27

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN43 FERRO                     ANNA              27

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN44 NOCERA                    STELLAMARUSKA     26,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN45 COLLOCA                   FRANCESCA         26

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN46 LUCIANO                   LAVINIA           25,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN47 LAUDADIO                  ANTONELLA         24

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN48 TAVOLARO                  IVIA              24

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN49 DELLAGROTTA               CLAUDIA           23,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN50 SAGLIMBENI                SANTA ANNUNZIATA  23,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN51 OLIVERIO                  MARIAFRANCESCA    22

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN52 TOLLA                     LOREDANA          20,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN1 COREA                     MARIA             143

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN2 PIEDIMONTE                ANGELA            142

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN3 ALTIERI                   ANNA              141

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN4 MARASCA                   MONICA            132,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN5 GUFFANTI                  MARGHERITA MARIA  126

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN6 DE GIORGI                 ROSALBA           126

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN7 BIANCHI                   DANIELA           126

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN8 CARUSO                    AMBRA EMMANUELLE  120

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN9 GILARDI                   LARA              116,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN10 CERMINARA                 ROSELLA           113

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN11 QUARANTA                  CINZIA            106,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN12 TOMASELLA                 MARIA TERESA      104

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN13 FOSCHINO BARBARO          ANTONELLA         91

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN14 MINERVINO                 ANNAMARIA         81

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN15 LIQUIDATO                 ILENJA            76,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN16 FRAGOLA                   MARIA ROSARIA     68

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN17 MUSCHITIELLO              ILEANA            67



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN18 RICIPUTO                  DANIELA           63

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN19 AMMIRATI                  DOMENICA MARIA    63

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN20 ATZAS                     CLAUDIA           58

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN21 CAMPANOZZI                ELENA             57,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN22 CALDARELLA                MARIASERENA       56

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN23 CAPUANO                   MICHELA           55

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN24 SCARPUZZA                 SABRINA           51

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN25 BARILLA'                  ELENA             50,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN26 GALLO                     AMALIA            47

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN27 SPATARO                   MARIANGELA        45

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN28 CONDINA                   GIUSEPPINA        42,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN29 GERACI                    GIOVANNI          37

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN30 TONIOLI                   VALERIA           36

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN31 DICOSTA                   ARTUROAURELIO     32

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN32 CAMBREA                   STEFANIA          29,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN33 SMIROLDO                  FILIPPO           29

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN34 RICCIARDI                 ROBERTA           29

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN35 OCCORSO                   MARIAENZA         28

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN36 LABATE                    GIOVANNA          28

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN37 SOLANO                    DONATELLA         27,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN38 PISCIOTTA                 IVANA             27

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN39 RENZI                     ALESSANDRO        27

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN40 FERRO                     ANNA              27

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN41 NOCERA                    STELLAMARUSKA     26,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN42 SACCO                     LAURA             26,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN43 COLLOCA                   FRANCESCA         26

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN44 TAVOLARO                  IVIA              25

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN45 MOZAFARIFARD              SARA              24,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN46 DELLAGROTTA               CLAUDIA           23,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN47 SAGLIMBENI                SANTA ANNUNZIATA  23,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN48 JIMENEZ CLIMENT           CARLOS ALBERTO    23

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN49 TOLLA                     LOREDANA          20,5

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN1 GALLI                     CARLACRISTINA     94

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN2 CERMINARA                 ROSELLA           80

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN3 MARTINELLI                ANTONIO           40

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN4 BRIOSCHI                  PAOLA             33


